
Colegio Maya Guatemala Tita de Haeussler titahaeussler@cm.edu.gt

Colegio Americano de Guatemala Pablo Hernández pablo.hernandez@cag.edu.gt

Colegio Americano del Sur – CAS Genaro Enmanuel López Salomón gelopez@cas.edu.gt

Colegio Decroly Americano – CDA Jason Pennant  jason.pennant@decrolyamericano.edu.gt 

Colegio Interamericano Carlos Lemus carlos.lemus@interamericano.edu.gt

The Village School Pablo Abril pablo.abril@village.edu.gt

Colegio Internacional de San Salvador Juan Carlos Funes jfunes@ciss.edu.sv

Escuela Americana Martha Alvarez alvarez.martha@amschool.edu.sv

Escuela Panamericana NA

Colegio Maya Rosielisa Escobar rescobar@colegiomaya.edu.sv

American School of Tegucigalpa – AST José Manuel Mendoza jmendozahon@amschool.org

Escuela Internacional Sampedrana – EIS Edwin Cabrera ecabrera@seishn.com

Mazapan School of La Ceiba Luis F. Castillo Luis.F.Castillo@mazapanschool.edu.hn

Happy Days School & Freedom High School Cesar Urbina curbina@happydaysfreedom.com

Discovery School Cesar Morga cmorga@discoveryschool.edu.hn

DelCampo School Jafeth Lagos jlagos@delcamposchool.org

Seran School Tatiana Rubio trubio@seran-school.org

Amerian Nicaraguan School Rosselyn Porras rporras@ans.edu.ni

Lincoln International Academy Roberto Perezalonso rperezalonso@lincoln.edu.ni

St. Augustine Preparatory School  Jose Maria Rodriguez  jrodriguez@csa.edu.ni

American International School of Costa Rica NA

Country Day School Jeancarlo Villalta jeancarlo_villalta@cds.ed.cr

Lincoln School Juan Carlos Monge jmonge@lincoln.ed.cr

Marian Baker School P. Solano  psolano@mbs.ed.cr

Pan-American School Guillermo Víquez guillermo.viquez@panam.ed.cr

Balboa Academy Panama Luis Cedeño lcedeno@balboa.edu.pa

International School of Panama – ISP Bill Hatcher bhatcher@isp.edu.pa

The Metropolittan School Alejandra Daza adaza@themetropolitanschool.com

TECHNOLOGY COORDINATOR


